
Traveller Series 23-24 Div 3
CBH 0-0.699



CBH results
Number of dropped races: 2

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (htt 4 (link 5 (htt 6 (htt Total

Flash GL054 4 75 2 4 75 1 11

Allanah 84 5 8 3 7 3 14 18

Sunrise 18 6 9 75 9 31 2 26

Sea Dove 578 7 75 5 8 25 14 34

Cirrus SB20 3 2 75 6 39 75 50

Jaffa 187 1 75 1 75 13 75 90

Aurora 127 8 6 75 75 2 75 91

Almost Too 6786 75 15 75 3 75 4 97

Proteus 177 10 17 75 75 75 14 116

Slow & Low 54 75 1 75 75 1 75 152

Castille 6 75 3 4 75 75 75 157

Uptown Girl 31 75 75 75 1 11 75 162

Sandpiper 92 2 75 75 75 75 14 166

Melinda 218 75 75 75 75 10 14 174

Safarri SM38 75 7 75 75 20 75 177

Gin & Tonic 6409 75 16 75 75 75 14 180

Evergreen KY327 12 75 75 75 24 75 186

Dubboat 550 75 75 75 2 36 75 188

Beez Neez 74 75 12 75 75 43 75 205

Farr Antic 6929 75 75 75 75 75 3 228

Mango Madness 88 75 75 75 75 4 75 229

Phantom 441 75 4 75 75 75 75 229

Magic Bus 402 75 75 75 75 5 75 230

UOME 3038 75 5 75 75 75 75 230

Iruka 2309 75 75 75 75 75 5 230

Comeback 191 75 75 75 5 75 75 230

Kerro 88 75 75 75 75 6 75 231

Restless 106 75 75 75 75 7 75 232

Fully Catered SU31 75 75 75 75 8 75 233

Helios 77 75 75 75 75 9 75 234

Farr Lap 8406 9 75 75 75 75 75 234

Lady Emma 77 75 10 75 75 75 75 235

Aussie Action 3041 75 11 75 75 75 75 236

Rhythm N Blues ha422 11 75 75 75 75 75 236

Sundaree 44 75 75 75 75 12 75 237
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Fair Dinkum 3112 75 13 75 75 75 75 238

Sylvia May 11 13 75 75 75 75 75 238

Meander 112 75 75 75 75 75 14 239

Tarquin 24 75 75 75 75 14 75 239

Windancer 3092 75 14 75 75 75 75 239

Odette RW499 75 75 75 75 75 14 239

Feisty 1289 14 75 75 75 75 75 239

Inga 11 75 75 75 75 15 75 240

Bridgette f75 15 75 75 75 75 75 240

The Syndicate 1400 75 75 75 75 16 75 241

Deception 999 75 75 75 75 17 75 242

Tenacity 221 75 75 75 75 18 75 243

Arakana SA 208 75 18 75 75 75 75 243

Scotsman 665 75 75 75 75 19 75 244

Rufus 758 75 19 75 75 75 75 244

Duet (Red
Baron)

91 75 21 75 75 75 75 246

Little Fat Duck 457 75 75 75 75 21 75 246

Farr Horizon 1788 75 75 75 75 22 75 247

King & I 6727 75 75 75 75 23 75 248

Fuzzy Duck ? 75 75 75 75 26 75 251

Katabatic W15 75 75 75 75 27 75 252

Indian 666 75 75 75 75 28 75 253

Missee Lee ? 75 75 75 75 29 75 254

Matilda 3077 75 75 75 75 30 75 255

Cygnet M193 75 75 75 75 32 75 257

This Way Up TL88 75 75 75 75 33 75 258

Pathfinder 37 75 75 75 75 34 75 259

Muy Bonito ? 75 75 75 75 35 75 260

Zanzibar 12 75 75 75 75 37 75 262

Roobarb 52 75 75 75 75 38 75 263

Foxtrot 24 75 75 75 75 40 75 265

Amethyst M112 75 75 75 75 41 75 266

Castille 6 75 75 75 75 42 75 267

Trifecta ? 75 75 75 75 44 75 269

Freestyle 79 75 75 75 75 45 75 270

Punina 63 75 75 75 75 46 75 271

Bushranger V1 CS1 75 75 75 75 47 75 272



Seawind SS79 75 75 75 75 48 75 273

Buhawi 47 75 75 75 75 50 75 275

PBH results
Number of dropped races: 2

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (htt 4 (link 5 (htt 6 (htt Total

Allanah 84 1 4 3 5 9 14 13

Flash GL054 9 75 4 6 75 1 20

Sea Dove 578 3 75 1 4 13 14 21

Sunrise 18 5 6 75 9 16 2 22

Cirrus SB20 6 5 75 7 41 75 59

Almost Too 6786 75 9 75 1 75 3 88

Aurora 127 7 1 75 75 10 75 93

Proteus 177 8 8 75 75 75 14 105

Jaffa 187 4 75 2 75 29 75 110

Castille 6 75 2 5 75 75 75 157

Sandpiper 92 2 75 75 75 75 14 166

Melinda 218 75 75 75 75 3 14 167

Slow & Low 54 75 3 75 75 20 75 173

Uptown Girl 31 75 75 75 2 25 75 177

Gin & Tonic 6409 75 15 75 75 75 14 179

Evergreen KY327 12 75 75 75 21 75 183

Dubboat 550 75 75 75 3 32 75 185

Beez Neez 74 75 7 75 75 28 75 185

Safarri SM38 75 13 75 75 33 75 196

Mango Madness 88 75 75 75 75 1 75 226

Kerro 88 75 75 75 75 2 75 227

Magic Bus 402 75 75 75 75 4 75 229

Iruka 2309 75 75 75 75 75 4 229

Helios 77 75 75 75 75 5 75 230

Farr Antic 6929 75 75 75 75 75 5 230

Tarquin 24 75 75 75 75 6 75 231

Restless 106 75 75 75 75 7 75 232

Scotsman 665 75 75 75 75 8 75 233

Comeback 191 75 75 75 8 75 75 233

UOME 3038 75 10 75 75 75 75 235

Rhythm N Blues ha422 10 75 75 75 75 75 235

Farr Lap 8406 11 75 75 75 75 75 236

Sundaree 44 75 75 75 75 11 75 236
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Phantom 441 75 11 75 75 75 75 236

Foxtrot 24 75 75 75 75 12 75 237

Windancer 3092 75 12 75 75 75 75 237

Sylvia May 11 13 75 75 75 75 75 238

Aussie Action 3041 75 14 75 75 75 75 239

Meander 112 75 75 75 75 75 14 239

Indian 666 75 75 75 75 14 75 239

Odette RW499 75 75 75 75 75 14 239

Feisty 1289 14 75 75 75 75 75 239

Muy Bonito ? 75 75 75 75 15 75 240

Bridgette f75 15 75 75 75 75 75 240

Arakana SA 208 75 16 75 75 75 75 241

Fair Dinkum 3112 75 17 75 75 75 75 242

Bushranger V1 CS1 75 75 75 75 17 75 242

Lady Emma 77 75 18 75 75 75 75 243

Farr Horizon 1788 75 75 75 75 18 75 243

Rufus 758 75 19 75 75 75 75 244

Cygnet M193 75 75 75 75 19 75 244

Duet (Red
Baron)

91 75 21 75 75 75 75 246

King & I 6727 75 75 75 75 22 75 247

Inga 11 75 75 75 75 23 75 248

Freestyle 79 75 75 75 75 24 75 249

Fully Catered SU31 75 75 75 75 26 75 251

Punina 63 75 75 75 75 27 75 252

Katabatic W15 75 75 75 75 30 75 255

Pathfinder 37 75 75 75 75 31 75 256

Roobarb 52 75 75 75 75 34 75 259

Zanzibar 12 75 75 75 75 35 75 260

The Syndicate 1400 75 75 75 75 36 75 261

Deception 999 75 75 75 75 37 75 262

Tenacity 221 75 75 75 75 38 75 263

Little Fat Duck 457 75 75 75 75 39 75 264

Amethyst M112 75 75 75 75 40 75 265

Fuzzy Duck ? 75 75 75 75 42 75 267

This Way Up TL88 75 75 75 75 43 75 268

Missee Lee ? 75 75 75 75 44 75 269

Castille 6 75 75 75 75 45 75 270



Matilda 3077 75 75 75 75 46 75 271

Trifecta ? 75 75 75 75 47 75 272

Seawind SS79 75 75 75 75 48 75 273

Buhawi 47 75 75 75 75 50 75 275

AS CBH results
Number of dropped races: 2

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (htt 4 (link 5 (htt 6 (htt Total

Allanah 84 4 5 2 6 4 14 15

Sunrise 18 6 9 75 8 25 2 25

Cirrus SB20 2 1 75 2 21 75 26

Sea Dove 578 7 75 4 7 26 14 32

Flash GL054 16 75 6 9 75 14 45

Aurora 127 9 6 75 75 6 75 96

Jaffa 187 1 75 1 75 20 75 97

Almost Too 6786 75 16 75 3 75 3 97

Proteus 177 8 18 75 75 75 14 115

Castille 6 75 2 3 75 75 75 155

Sandpiper 92 3 75 75 75 75 14 167

Safarri SM38 75 4 75 75 17 75 171

Dubboat 550 75 75 75 1 24 75 175

Melinda 218 75 75 75 75 16 14 180

Gin & Tonic 6409 75 17 75 75 75 14 181

Uptown Girl 31 75 75 75 4 33 75 187

Beez Neez 74 75 11 75 75 35 75 196

Evergreen KY327 16 75 75 75 50 75 216

Slow & Low 54 75 21 75 75 50 75 221

Trifecta ? 75 75 75 75 1 75 226

Farr Antic 6929 75 75 75 75 75 1 226

Mango Madness 88 75 75 75 75 2 75 227

Magic Bus 402 75 75 75 75 3 75 228

UOME 3038 75 3 75 75 75 75 228

Iruka 2309 75 75 75 75 75 4 229

Farr Lap 8406 5 75 75 75 75 75 230

Kerro 88 75 75 75 75 5 75 230

Comeback 191 75 75 75 5 75 75 230

Pathfinder 37 75 75 75 75 7 75 232

Phantom 441 75 7 75 75 75 75 232

Lady Emma 77 75 8 75 75 75 75 233

https://allclassresults.com/?regid=64
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=64
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=65
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=65
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=66
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=66
https://localhost:8443/acr/link
https://localhost:8443/acr/link
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=68
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=68
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=69
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=69


Inga 11 75 75 75 75 8 75 233

Cygnet M193 75 75 75 75 9 75 234

Aussie Action 3041 75 10 75 75 75 75 235

Fuzzy Duck ? 75 75 75 75 10 75 235

Feisty 1289 10 75 75 75 75 75 235

Katabatic W15 75 75 75 75 11 75 236

Missee Lee ? 75 75 75 75 12 75 237

Fair Dinkum 3112 75 12 75 75 75 75 237

Windancer 3092 75 12 75 75 75 75 237

Amethyst M112 75 75 75 75 13 75 238

Fully Catered SU31 75 75 75 75 14 75 239

Meander 112 75 75 75 75 75 14 239

Odette RW499 75 75 75 75 75 14 239

Arakana SA 208 75 14 75 75 75 75 239

Helios 77 75 75 75 75 15 75 240

Rufus 758 75 15 75 75 75 75 240

Rhythm N Blues ha422 16 75 75 75 75 75 241

Bridgette f75 16 75 75 75 75 75 241

Sylvia May 11 16 75 75 75 75 75 241

Farr Horizon 1788 75 75 75 75 18 75 243

King & I 6727 75 75 75 75 19 75 244

Duet (Red
Baron)

91 75 21 75 75 75 75 246

Zanzibar 12 75 75 75 75 22 75 247

Roobarb 52 75 75 75 75 23 75 248

The Syndicate 1400 75 75 75 75 27 75 252

Deception 999 75 75 75 75 28 75 253

Tarquin 24 75 75 75 75 29 75 254

Tenacity 221 75 75 75 75 30 75 255

Scotsman 665 75 75 75 75 31 75 256

Little Fat Duck 457 75 75 75 75 32 75 257

Sundaree 44 75 75 75 75 34 75 259

Freestyle 79 75 75 75 75 36 75 261

Castille 6 75 75 75 75 37 75 262

Seawind SS79 75 75 75 75 50 75 275

Matilda 3077 75 75 75 75 50 75 275

Punina 63 75 75 75 75 50 75 275

Muy Bonito ? 75 75 75 75 50 75 275



Foxtrot 24 75 75 75 75 50 75 275

Buhawi 47 75 75 75 75 50 75 275

Restless 106 75 75 75 75 50 75 275

Indian 666 75 75 75 75 50 75 275

Bushranger V1 CS1 75 75 75 75 50 75 275

This Way Up TL88 75 75 75 75 50 75 275


